Accrediting Commission Annual Outcome Rates
For Image Maker Beauty Institute
Hendersonville, TN

YEAR

Out of the students

scheduled to graduate,

this is how many did
graduate.

Completion

Out of the students that
graduated, this is how
many took the state
board exam and passed.

Licensing

Out of the students that
graduated, these are the
students that were placed
in a job at the time the
annual report was due.

Placement

NACCAS Minimum
Requirement

50%

70%

60%

2021

Students Scheduled
to graduate in 2020

85.18%

100%

86.95%

2020

Students scheduled
to graduate in 2019

92.31%

100%

83.33%

2019

Students scheduled
to graduate in 2018

76.92%

100%

86.67%

2018

Students scheduled
to graduate in 2017

80%

100%

91.67%

2017

Students scheduled
to graduate in 2016

92.59%

100%

80%

2016

Students scheduled
to graduate in 2015

94.12%

100%

93.75%

2015

Students scheduled
to graduate in 2014

93.33%

100%

85.71%

2014

Students scheduled
to graduate in 2013

96.30%

96.15%

92.31%

2013

Students scheduled
to graduate in 2012

90%

90%

88%




