Accrediting Commission Annual Outcome Rates For Image Maker Beauty Institute Hendersonville, TN			
	Out of the students scheduled to graduate, this is how many did graduate.	Out of the students that graduated, this is how many took the state board exam and passed.	Out of the students that graduated, these are the students that were placed in a job at the time the annual report was due.
YEAR	Completion	Licensing	Placement
NACCAS Minimum Requirement	50%	70%	60%
<b>2021</b> Students Scheduled to graduate in 2020	85.18%	100%	86.95%
<b>2020</b> Students scheduled to graduate in 2019	92.31%	100%	83.33%
<b>2019</b> Students scheduled to graduate in 2018	76.92%	100%	86.67%
<b>2018</b> Students scheduled to graduate in 2017	80%	100%	91.67%
<b>2017</b> Students scheduled to graduate in 2016	92.59%	100%	80%
<b>2016</b> Students scheduled to graduate in 2015	94.12%	100%	93.75%
2015 Students scheduled to graduate in 2014	93.33%	100%	85.71%
2014 Students scheduled to graduate in 2013	96.30%	96.15%	92.31%
<b>2013</b> Students scheduled to graduate in 2012	90%	90%	88%

Γ